
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 TENYEK 17:59:40 18:54:49 2019.05.14 TV2 873 456 9,8 25,2
2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:13:14 20:47:07 2019.05.16 TV2 788 574 8,8 20,2
3 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:54:45 21:03:21 2019.05.18 RTL KLUB 784 551 8,8 21,9
4 HIRADO 17:59:51 18:56:31 2019.05.14 RTL KLUB 721 804 8,1 20,8
5 A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:38:12 21:33:20 2019.05.14 RTL KLUB 661 745 7,4 15,4
6 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:35 19:32:31 2019.05.13 RTL KLUB 606 661 6,8 16,4
7 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:37:43 22:15:51 2019.05.17 RTL KLUB 580 849 6,5 16
8 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:48:59 22:11:48 2019.05.15 TV2 528 453 5,9 13,4
9 CENNET /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:46:49 17:50:43 2019.05.14 TV2 446 806 5 16,1

10 A KARIB-TENGER KALOZAI 5. - SALAZAR BOSSZUJA /AM. KALANDFILM/ 18:58:09 21:46:43 2019.05.19 RTL KLUB 404 288 4,5 9,8
11 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:09 19:50:26 2019.05.18 RTL KLUB 376 968 4,2 12,3
12 A FUGGETLENSEG NAPJA /AM. FILM/ 18:57:43 21:52:54 2019.05.19 TV2 362 683 4,1 8,9
13 MADARKA /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 16:29:29 17:50:45 2019.05.16 TV2 344 874 3,9 15,5
14 CSABITUNK ES VEDUNK /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 18:59:09 20:47:59 2019.05.18 TV2 336 218 3,8 10,2
15 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:17:11 23:34:01 2019.05.17 TV2 312 627 3,5 12
16 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:59:06 20:18:30 2019.05.19 ATV 312 056 3,5 7,8
17 DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 22:20:40 23:16:45 2019.05.17 RTL KLUB 295 414 3,3 10,8
18 AZ OLASZ MELO /AM.-FR.-ANGOL AKCIOKRIMI/ 20:54:59 23:16:45 2019.05.18 TV2 283 845 3,2 8,7
19 GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 22:17:00 23:27:58 2019.05.16 RTL KLUB 277 421 3,1 10,7
20 WALKER A TEXASI KOPO /AM. FILMSOR./ 14:40:22 15:35:48 2019.05.14 TV2 274 380 3,1 15,3
21 SZERELMEM RAMON /DRAMASOROZAT/ 15:42:28 16:39:41 2019.05.14 TV2 271 622 3 12,5
22 FATEROK MOTORON /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 21:09:39 23:12:45 2019.05.18 RTL KLUB 270 593 3 8,4
23 SORSOK UTVESZTOJE /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 18:41:27 19:26:30 2019.05.15 DUNA TV 269 423 3 7,1
24 #BOCHKOR /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:24:46 21:48:38 2019.05.19 ATV 262 525 2,9 6,3
25 FONOK INKOGNITOBAN /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 22:22:00 23:28:00 2019.05.13 RTL KLUB 255 645 2,9 10,6
26 ELIF - A SZERETET UTJAN /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:50:37 17:49:02 2019.05.13 RTL KLUB 239 425 2,7 10,2
27 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:39:34 19:29:12 2019.05.18 DUNA TV 236 466 2,7 8,2
28 TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 22:20:06 23:26:38 2019.05.15 RTL KLUB 232 295 2,6 9,3
29 MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:19:07 23:15:24 2019.05.14 RTL KLUB 228 424 2,6 8,6
30 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 12:00:12 13:06:56 2019.05.17 Super TV2 228 317 2,6 17,6

WEEK 20 (13 May -19 May 2019)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 909 923

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:54:45 21:03:21 2019.05.18 RTL KLUB 439 713 8,5 25,8
2 A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:38:12 21:33:20 2019.05.14 RTL KLUB 350 990 6,8 16,6
3 HIRADO 17:59:51 18:56:31 2019.05.14 RTL KLUB 338 122 6,5 21,8
4 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:14:41 20:41:48 2019.05.14 TV2 337 244 6,5 16,6
5 TENYEK 17:59:40 18:54:49 2019.05.14 TV2 318 990 6,1 20,6
6 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:35 19:32:31 2019.05.13 RTL KLUB 307 090 5,9 18,0
7 A KARIB-TENGER KALOZAI 5. - SALAZAR BOSSZUJA /AM. KALANDFILM/ 18:58:09 21:46:43 2019.05.19 RTL KLUB 303 663 5,8 14,4
8 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:33:21 22:14:18 2019.05.14 RTL KLUB 239 914 4,6 12
9 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:50:30 22:11:03 2019.05.14 TV2 231 544 4,5 11,1

10 A FUGGETLENSEG NAPJA /AM. FILM/ 18:57:43 21:52:54 2019.05.19 TV2 231 186 4,4 11,0
11 FATEROK MOTORON /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 21:09:39 23:12:45 2019.05.18 RTL KLUB 192 649 3,7 10,7
12 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:17:11 23:34:01 2019.05.17 TV2 179 353 3,5 12
13 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:09 19:50:26 2019.05.18 RTL KLUB 167 613 3,2 11,9
14 CSABITUNK ES VEDUNK /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 18:59:09 20:47:59 2019.05.18 TV2 161 999 3,1 10,5
15 GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 22:17:00 23:27:58 2019.05.16 RTL KLUB 147 078 2,8 10,0
16 AZ OLASZ MELO /AM.-FR.-ANGOL AKCIOKRIMI/ 20:54:59 23:16:45 2019.05.18 TV2 142 846 2,7 8,0
17 DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 22:20:40 23:16:45 2019.05.17 RTL KLUB 135 352 2,6 8,6
18 DOCTOR STRANGE /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:45:45 22:53:09 2019.05.18 FILM+ 128 588 2,5 7,0
19 A BOSZORKANY-HEGY /AM. AKCIO-KALANDFILM/ 21:00:40 22:54:03 2019.05.19 FILM+ 128 272 2,5 6,7
20 FONOK INKOGNITOBAN /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 22:22:00 23:28:00 2019.05.13 RTL KLUB 126 754 2,4 9,2
21 CENNET /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:46:49 17:50:43 2019.05.14 TV2 122 749 2,4 10,2
22 TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 22:20:06 23:26:38 2019.05.15 RTL KLUB 114 659 2,2 8,0
23 MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:19:07 23:15:24 2019.05.14 RTL KLUB 114 548 2,2 7,5
24 DIE HARD 3. - AZ ELET MINDIG DRAGA /ANGOL-AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:33 23:39:10 2019.05.17 MOZI+ 112 069 2,2 6,6
25 CON AIR - A FEGYENCJARAT /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:38 23:14:08 2019.05.16 FILM+ 112 023 2,2 6,2
26 NCIS - TENGERESZETI HELYSZINELOK /AM. KRIMISOR./ 21:59:51 22:53:26 2019.05.16 PRIME 108 594 2,1 6,4
27 RESZKESSETEK BETOROK! 2.-ELVESZVE NEW YORKBAN /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 18:24:52 20:51:12 2019.05.19 MOZI+ 107 781 2,1 5,5
28 UTON HAZAFELE 2. - ELTEVEDVE SAN FRANCISCOBAN /AM. CSALADI FILM/ 16:00:11 17:47:46 2019.05.19 TV2 107 173 2,1 8,8
29 EUROVIZIOS DALFESZTIVAL 20:59:46 23:13:41 2019.05.14 DUNA TV 103 994 2,0 5,7
30 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:20:08 21:28:44 2019.05.14 Super TV2 102 628 2 4,7

18-59 N= 5 198 151
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: all (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 

WEEK 20 (13 May -19 May 2019)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 198 151

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2019.05.13 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:45 18:54:55 687 361 7,7 21,9 213 249 4,1 15,1
2019.05.13 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:14:10 20:42:15 688 936 7,7 17 301 017 5,8 15,6
2019.05.13 TV2 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:50:56 22:09:05 507 093 5,7 12,8 219 207 4,2 10,5
2019.05.13 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:15:03 23:58:51 238 857 2,7 10,7 123 811 2,4 9,7
2019.05.13 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:59:45 18:58:03 714 544 8 22,6 333 074 6,4 23,5
2019.05.13 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:35 19:32:31 606 661 6,8 16,4 307 090 5,9 18
2019.05.13 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:38:50 21:35:31 623 179 7 14,9 335 945 6,5 16,2
2019.05.13 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:35:32 22:17:11 518 256 5,8 14,3 202 867 3,9 10,3
2019.05.13 RTL KLUB FONOK INKOGNITOBAN /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 22:22:00 23:28:00 255 645 2,9 10,6 126 754 2,4 9,2
2019.05.14 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:40 18:54:49 873 456 9,8 25,2 318 990 6,1 20,6
2019.05.14 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:14:41 20:41:48 784 500 8,8 18,5 337 244 6,5 16,6
2019.05.14 TV2 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:50:30 22:11:03 507 233 5,7 12,6 231 544 4,5 11,1
2019.05.14 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:17:50 23:35:45 239 978 2,7 9,8 98 076 1,9 6,9
2019.05.14 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:59:51 18:56:31 721 804 8,1 20,8 338 122 6,5 21,8
2019.05.14 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:06:34 19:31:53 600 388 6,7 15,1 297 213 5,7 16
2019.05.14 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:38:12 21:33:20 661 745 7,4 15,4 350 990 6,8 16,6
2019.05.14 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:33:21 22:14:18 556 192 6,2 14,9 239 914 4,6 12
2019.05.14 RTL KLUB MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:19:07 23:15:24 228 424 2,6 8,6 114 548 2,2 7,5
2019.05.15 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:43 18:54:58 815 577 9,2 23,8 265 037 5,1 17,3
2019.05.15 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:12:24 20:42:16 757 396 8,5 18,1 323 048 6,2 16,3
2019.05.15 TV2 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:48:59 22:11:48 528 453 5,9 13,4 227 544 4,4 11,3
2019.05.15 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:17:45 23:34:00 260 253 2,9 10,6 122 613 2,4 8,8
2019.05.15 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:59:51 18:56:54 671 295 7,5 19,5 283 933 5,5 18,5
2019.05.15 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:28 19:32:49 541 169 6,1 13,7 259 386 5 14,2
2019.05.15 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:39:08 21:35:40 642 281 7,2 15,2 324 751 6,2 15,7
2019.05.15 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:35:41 22:15:55 558 320 6,3 15,4 221 310 4,3 11,8
2019.05.15 RTL KLUB TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 22:20:06 23:26:38 232 295 2,6 9,3 114 659 2,2 8
2019.05.16 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:38 18:54:48 649 609 7,3 22,2 206 236 4 16
2019.05.16 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:13:14 20:47:07 788 574 8,8 20,2 322 248 6,2 17,3
2019.05.16 TV2 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:55:19 22:13:48 510 971 5,7 13 225 257 4,3 11,2
2019.05.16 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:20:26 23:33:05 237 130 2,7 9,4 115 297 2,2 8
2019.05.16 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:59:45 18:57:04 664 057 7,5 22,6 310 589 6 24,1
2019.05.16 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:37 19:32:46 602 202 6,8 17,5 303 803 5,8 18,8
2019.05.16 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:39:05 21:33:51 645 511 7,2 15,8 334 623 6,4 16,8
2019.05.16 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:33:52 22:12:11 572 784 6,4 15,3 235 192 4,5 12,1
2019.05.16 RTL KLUB GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 22:17:00 23:27:58 277 421 3,1 10,7 147 078 2,8 10
2019.05.17 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:25 18:54:57 597 605 6,7 22 160 424 3,1 14,1
2019.05.17 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:15:59 20:46:12 703 909 7,9 19,5 311 881 6 19,1
2019.05.17 TV2 A BANK /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:55:25 22:11:13 481 561 5,4 12,5 220 135 4,2 11,2
2019.05.17 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:17:11 23:34:01 312 627 3,5 12 179 353 3,5 12
2019.05.17 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:59:52 18:55:43 580 325 6,5 21,4 236 302 4,5 20,7
2019.05.17 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:07:16 19:32:30 486 826 5,5 15,6 230 898 4,4 16,6
2019.05.17 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 19:38:49 21:37:42 614 011 6,9 15,9 306 556 5,9 16,7
2019.05.17 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:37:43 22:15:51 580 849 6,5 16 228 927 4,4 12
2019.05.17 RTL KLUB DOKTOR MURPHY /AMERIKAI DRAMASOROZAT/ 22:20:40 23:16:45 295 414 3,3 10,8 135 352 2,6 8,6
2019.05.18 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:25 18:47:17 480 191 5,4 18,7 145 811 2,8 12,5
2019.05.18 TV2 CSABITUNK ES VEDUNK /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 18:59:09 20:47:59 336 218 3,8 10,2 161 999 3,1 10,5
2019.05.18 TV2 AZ OLASZ MELO /AM.-FR.-ANGOL AKCIOKRIMI/ 20:54:59 23:16:45 283 845 3,2 8,7 142 846 2,7 8
2019.05.18 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:59:51 18:46:22 431 328 4,8 16,9 178 066 3,4 15,3
2019.05.18 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:09 19:50:26 376 968 4,2 12,3 167 613 3,2 11,9
2019.05.18 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:54:45 21:03:21 784 551 8,8 21,9 439 713 8,5 25,8
2019.05.18 RTL KLUB FATEROK MOTORON /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 21:09:39 23:12:45 270 593 3 8,4 192 649 3,7 10,7
2019.05.19 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:06 18:47:10 617 907 6,9 19,8 228 027 4,4 15,1
2019.05.19 TV2 A FUGGETLENSEG NAPJA /AM. FILM/ 18:57:43 21:52:54 362 683 4,1 8,9 231 186 4,4 11
2019.05.19 TV2 FAK JU TANAR UR 2.! /NEMET VIGJATEK/ 21:59:51 0:33:42 134 292 1,5 6,7 82 907 1,6 7
2019.05.19 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:59:51 18:46:45 574 370 6,4 18,4 270 459 5,2 17,9
2019.05.19 RTL KLUB A KARIB-TENGER KALOZAI 5. - SALAZAR BOSSZUJA /AM. KALANDFILM/ 18:58:09 21:46:43 404 288 4,5 9,8 303 663 5,8 14,4
2019.05.19 RTL KLUB GODZILLA /AM.-JAPAN AKCIOKALANDFILM/ 21:53:02 0:22:54 82 724 0,9 3,8 64 250 1,2 5,1

WEEK 20 (13 May -19 May 2019)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.13 0,6 2,3 1,8 3,2 13,2 10,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.14 0,8 2,6 1,9 4,3 13,6 9,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.15 0,6 2,6 1,8 3,1 13,7 9,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.16 0,6 2,4 1,8 3,3 13,5 10,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.17 0,6 2,3 1,7 3,2 13,3 10,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.18 0,8 1,5 1,4 4,5 8,1 7,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.19 0,7 1,6 1,4 3,6 7,7 6,8 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,7 2,2 1,7 3,6 11,8 9,2 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.13 1,2 6,3 6,4 2,8 15,4 15,8 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.14 2,0 7,0 6,6 4,6 16,5 15,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.15 1,0 6,9 6,3 2,3 16,5 15,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.16 1,2 6,6 6,5 3,0 16,6 16,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.17 0,9 6,1 6,1 2,4 16,2 16 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.18 1,6 3,8 5,0 4,3 10,6 14 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.19 1,4 4,1 4,1 3,5 10 10 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,3 5,8 5,9 3,3 14,6 14,6 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.13 0,2 1,5 1,5 1,1 10,2 10,3 30 65 84
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.14 0,3 1,7 1,6 2,1 10,5 10,3 41 63 85
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.15 0,2 1,7 1,4 1,0 10,3 8,7 26 63 78
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.16 0,2 1,5 1,5 1,3 10,2 10,4 32 62 83
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.17 0,1 1,6 1,4 0,8 10,8 9,5 21 67 79
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.18 0,3 1,1 1,4 2,2 7,3 9 44 79 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.05.19 0,2 1,6 1,5 0,9 8,3 8,3 23 99 111

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,2 1,5 1,5 1,4 9,6 9,5 31 71 89

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.13 0,4 4,5 5,4 1,2 12,8 15,7 37 71 85
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.14 1,1 5,1 5,6 2,9 14 15,4 54 72 85
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.15 0,2 4,8 5,1 0,6 13,7 14,4 23 70 80
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.16 0,4 4,6 5,5 1,3 13,7 16,4 36 69 85
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.17 0,2 4,5 4,8 0,6 14,4 15,2 20 73 78
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.18 0,7 2,9 4,8 2,4 9,4 15,5 47 76 95
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.05.19 0,3 3,9 4,7 0,8 10,7 12,9 20 95 116

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,5 4,3 5,1 1,4 12,7 15,1 34 75 89

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

WEEK 20 (13 May -19 May 2019)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %


